SPINE
P e r c u t a n e o u s  V e r t e b r o p l a s t y
» mendec spine kit
» mendec spine resin
» mendec spine needles
NEEDLES FOR
PERCUTANEOUS VERTEBROPLASTY
PLASTIC HANDLE

direction
diamond tip beveled tip
Ordering information
REF DESCRIPTION
13C2000 Mendec Spine Kit
1230 Mendec Spine resin
ASB0000 Needle beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB0010 Needle beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0020 Needle beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0120 Needle beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
SPN0915 Needle diamond tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
SPN1112 Needle diamond tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
SPN1312 Needle diamond tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
SPN1512 Needle diamond tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0080 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB0090 Stainlees Steel Needle with beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0100 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0110 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0050 Freezer Ring
ASB000A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB001A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB002A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB012A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
SPN091A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
SPN111A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
SPN131A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
SPN151A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB008A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB009A Mendec Spine kit + Stainlees Steel Needle with beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB010A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB011A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
• Galibert P, Deramond H, Rosat P,
 Le Gars D
 Preliminary note on the treatment of
vertebral angioma by percutaneous

direction
diamond tip beveled tip
Ordering information
REF DESCRIPTION
13C2000 Mendec Spine Kit
1230 Mendec Spine resin
ASB0000 Needle beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB0010 Needle beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0020 Needle beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0120 Needle beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
SPN0915 Needle diamond tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
SPN1112 Needle diamond tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
SPN1312 Needle diamond tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
SPN1512 Needle diamond tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0080 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB0090 Stainlees Steel Needle with beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0100 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0110 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0050 Freezer Ring
ASB000A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB001A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB002A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB012A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
SPN091A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
SPN111A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
SPN131A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
SPN151A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB008A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB009A Mendec Spine kit + Stainlees Steel Needle with beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB010A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB011A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
• Galibert P, Deramond H, Rosat P,
 Le Gars D
 Preliminary note on the treatment of
vertebral angioma by percutaneous

direction
diamond tip beveled tip
Ordering information
REF DESCRIPTION
13C2000 Mendec Spine Kit
1230 Mendec Spine resin
ASB0000 Needle beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB0010 Needle beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0020 Needle beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0120 Needle beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
SPN0915 Needle diamond tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
SPN1112 Needle diamond tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
SPN1312 Needle diamond tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
SPN1512 Needle diamond tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0080 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB0090 Stainlees Steel Needle with beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0100 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0110 Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB0050 Freezer Ring
ASB000A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB001A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB002A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB012A Mendec Spine kit + Needle beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
SPN091A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
SPN111A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
SPN131A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
SPN151A Mendec Spine kit + Needle diamond tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
ASB008A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 9 gauge x 150 mm
ASB009A Mendec Spine kit + Stainlees Steel Needle with beveled tip 11 gauge x 120 mm
ASB010A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 13 gauge x 120 mm
ASB011A Mendec Spine kit + Stainless Steel Needle with beveled tip 15 gauge x 120 mm
• Galibert P, Deramond H, Rosat P,
 Le Gars D
 Preliminary note on the treatment of
vertebral angioma by percutaneous